Department

Public Works

Finance

Parks And Recreation
City Manager
Community Development
City Attorney

Information Technology Services
Police Services

Animal Services

City Clerk

Human Resources

City Council

Employees

29
12
39
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Total Wages

$2,410,843
$972,154
$840,194
$485,216
$361,360
$310,486
$270,960
$254,305
$157,599
$128,815
$107,335
$17,850

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$664,958
$288,960
$189,863
$102,863
$55,860
$66,588
$79,494
$49,808
$53,831
$23,185
$21,857
$0



