Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works	29	\$2,410,843	\$664,958
Finance	12	\$972,154	\$288,960
Parks And Recreation	39	\$840,194	\$189,863
City Manager	3	\$485,216	\$102,863
Community Development	4	\$361,360	\$55,860
City Attorney	2	\$310,486	\$66,588
Information Technology Services	3	\$270,960	\$79,494
Police Services	3	\$254,305	\$49,808
Animal Services	4	\$157,599	\$53,831
City Clerk	1	\$128,815	\$23,185
Human Resources	2	\$107,335	\$21,857
City Council	6	\$17,850	\$0